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Product Organic White Couscous 25 kg
Code

(SKU) 10541

Description The raw material used in the production of organic couscous is organic Durum wheat Semolina,

of Italian origin. The Semolina , mixed with water to obtain the characteristic grain of couscous,
is cooked , dried and air cooled.

Taste Characteristic of wheat

Texture Firm but not tough

Colour Yellow

Packaging 25kg paper sacks labelled, Product Description, Net weight, Organic Certification Details and

Lot Number BBE Date

Ingredients: Durum WHEAT (GLUTEN) Semolina

Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.
Packed in an environment that handles: NONE

May contain: MUSTARD, SOYA
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Nutritional Information
Typical values (per 100g)

Energy KJ 1478 Metal Detection
Energy KCAL 349
Shelf life 24 Months from production or as
Fat 1.5g stated on the sack. Store at room

temperature in a cool and drv place
of which Saturates 0.4g

Dietary Information

Carbohydrate 70g

i ?
of which sugars  2.5¢ Is the product suitable for vegans? X Yes No

Fibre 3.5g
GMO Declaration
Protein 129 Is the product free from
Salt 0.01g Genetic modification X Yes No

(product and ingredients)

Quality declaration

Organic Certification The product meets EU Organic Standards 834/2007 and 889/2008
and meets the Soil Association Organic Standards.

General Requirements Pesticide Residue levels shall not exceed the limits set for EU
Organic Products.

Please Note - We haven taken every reasonable precaution and proceed with due diligence, however we cannot
control the risk of cross contamination in distribution, we also have limited control over any third parties involved
in distribution. Therefore we cannot guarantee absence of any particular allergens.
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Conditions of sale declaration

All sales are made under the Infinity Foods Ltd conditions of sale (available on request) all specifications herein
shall not contradict the same.
Signed - Quality Control




